
ITRA/SOP/FBP                                          VESSELS WAITING & EXPECTED At 06:00 hrs Dt:- Sunday, February 15, 2026
SL                               Agent Tonnes Commodity
No Nationality            Time Date  
[A] IRON ORE EXPORTS CLO FINES PELLETS SHIPPER

(a)Mechanical Loading DRAFT LOA BEAM

1 m.v ORIENT U LIBERIA AM 19-Feb JYOTHI 75,000 T *** 75,000 *** JSW
2 m.v GCL GANGA SINGAPORE PM 19-Feb JYOTHI 105,000 T *** *** 105,000 AMNS
3 m.v GCL YAMUNA SINGAPORE AM 27-Feb JYOTHI 105,000 T *** *** 105,000 AMNS

285,000
(b)Non Mechanical loading

NIL
0

[B]  IRON & STEEL
NIL

0
[C] OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGOES
1 m.v LUNA II PANAMA ROADS 02.45 15-Feb ATLANTIC 30,600 T ALUMINA POWDER A/C NALCO
2 m.v ORIENT POWER LIBERIA PM 15-Feb IOS 31,500 T ALUMINA BAGS A/C UTKAL ALUMINA
3 m.v PH GIANG MINH PANAMA AM 16-Feb ELITE 20,000 T GRANITE BLOCKS A/C VARIOUS [HMC RQUIRED]
4 m.v AMILYN LIBERIA 23-Feb ESHWAR 24,000 T CP COKE A/C RCL 

106,100
[D] FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

NIL
0

[E] CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS

1 m.t EM FORTUNE BELIZE 17-Feb IOS 34,000 T FO A/C HPCL
2 m.t LOURDES INDIAN 5-Mar ATLANTIC 6,000 T HSD A/C HPCL

40,000
[F] FERTILIZERS IMPORTS
1 m.t GREEN ONE KOREA PM 15-Feb SEATRANS 8,000 T LIQUID AMMONIA A/C CIL
2 m.v OSPREY BULKER PANAMA 03.00 16-Feb ALAP 27,650 T ROCK PHOSPHATE A/C CIL [FERTILISER PRIORITY 11/02]
3 m.v AL DHAFRA LIBERIA 18-Feb CESAC 27,500 T SULPHUR A/C CIL  [FERTILISER PRIORITY  14.07 hrs12/02]
4 m.v PROPEL FORTUNE SINGAPORE AM 19-Feb ATLANTIC 53,287 T DAP & NPS A/C IPL
5 m.v SEAHEAVEN MALTA 22 21-Feb SEALINK 52,957 T MOP & POTASSIUM NITRATE BAGS A/C IPL
6 m.v OCEAN GLORY CYPRUS AM 25-Feb PENNON 12,600 T ROCK PHOSPHATE A/C ***
7 LPG/C. GAS QUANTUM PANAMA 25-Feb K.R.SONS 6,000 T LIQUID AMMONIA A/C CIL

187,994
[G] COAL AND COKE
1 m.v ELENA [GLP] 11.38 BAHAMAS ROADS 14.48 14-Feb ATLANTIC 51,843 T MET COKE A/C JSW 
2 m.v KANG SHUN CHINA ROADS 21.45 14-Feb OSL 28,403 T LIME STONE A/C SAIL [ VSPL]
3 m.v NORD NILE PANAMA 09.00 15-Feb SAI SAMRAT 23,594 T PET COKE A/C SANVIRA
4 m.v OCEAN ENERGY 255.25 43.00 HONGKONG 14.00 16-Feb SPARTANS 107,419 T STEAM COAL A/C *** [EQ -1] [B: 43.00 M] MAHINDRA STRIPS
5 m.v NEW ENDEAVOR PANAMA 09.00 17-Feb SAI SAMRAT 75,750 T PCI COAL A/C JINDAL STEEL [VGCB]
6 m.v UNITY FORCE BAHAMAS 01.00 18-Feb ATLANTIC 58,470 T PET COKE A/C ULTRA TECH [VGCB]
7 m.v KMAX EVDOKIA [GLP] CHINA 03.00 18-Feb OSL 44,215 T COKING COAL A/C SAIL [ VSPL]
8 m.v EDWARD N LIBERIA 10.00 18-Feb GPRMA 162,999 T STEAM COAL A/C BHUSHAN POWER & JSW
9 m.v RADIANT  [GLP] M.ISLANDS PM 20-Feb BOTHRA 54,571 T PCI COAL A/C VARIOUS

10 m.v  SPIRIT OF KOBE M.ISLAND 20-Mar JYOTHI 36,250 T PET COKE A/C RCL
11 m.v  AKIJ HERITAGE BANGLADESH 05.00 21-Feb BOTHRA 50,000 T COAL IN BULK A/C JYSWAL NECO
12 m.v  GREAT W LIBERIA 21-Feb ATLANTIC 63,000 T PCL COAL A/C ***
13 m.v GREAT PROFIT HONGKONG 20.00 23-Feb SAI SAMRAT 35,517 T PET COKE A/C SANVIRA [VSPL]
14 m.v HSC NEW LUCKY PANAMA 14.00 24-Feb SAI SAMRAT 33,000 T PET COKE A/C SANVIRA
15 m.v GREEN K MAX LIBERIA 26-Feb SEATRANS 30,000 T PCI COAL A/C JSW
16 m.v  HSL GERALDTON M.ISLAND 23.00 28-Feb JYOTHI 33,000 T PET COKE A/C RCL

888,031
[H] OTHER MULTIPLE GENERAL CARGO
1 m.v TOP ELEGANCE HONG KONG ROADS 01.10 15-Feb JYOTHI 18,900 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
2 m.v HEROIC GREECE 20.00 15-Feb BOTHRA 30,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
3 m.v SPAR MIRA 12.94 BERGEN AM 16-Feb INTEGRAL 33,290 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
4 m.v GCL NARMADA SINGAPORE 20.00 16-Feb JYOTHI 35,000 T LIME STONE A/C AMNS
5 m.v T PRIME M.ISLAND 01.00 17-Feb PRAVV 26,400 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
6 m.v BULK HONDURAS LIBERIA 17-Feb GAC 27,085 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
7 m.v CL SPRUCE PANAMA 20-Feb GAC 33,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
8 m.v SANTA ALEXANDRA PANAMA 22-Feb GAC 34,315 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 
9 m.v ENGIADINA M.ISLAND 24-Feb BOTHRA 30,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS 

10 m.v MILOS MALTA 27-Feb K.R.SONS 27,800 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
11 m.v EVER RELIANCE PANAMA 5-Mar BOTHRA 30,000 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS
12 m.v  GOLDEN ISLAND PANAMA 9-Mar BOTHRA 23,025 T M.ORE A/C VARIOUS

348,815
[I] CONTAINERS
1 m.v CHS COLOMBO PANAMA 23.00 15-Feb MSC LINES 9,000 T CONTAINERS IMP NIL<>EXP <>480 TEUS
2 m.v SSL SABARIMALAI INDIAN 04.00 16-Feb UNIFEEDER 5,600 T CONTAINERS IMP 300 <>EXP <> TEUS
3 m.v WAH HAI 317 SINGAPORE 22.00 16-Feb WAN HAI LINES 12,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 469 <>EXP <>800 TEUS
4 m.v WAH HAI 361 SINGAPORE 08.00 17-Feb WAN HAI LINES 10,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 441 <>EXP <>600 TEUS
5 m.v MSC JUANITA F LIBERIA 08.00 17-Feb MSC LINES 8,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 100<>EXP <>200 TEUS
6 m.v WAH HAI 312 SINGAPORE 22.00 17-Feb WAN HAI LINES 8,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 214 <>EXP <>350 TEUS
7 m.v SSL MUMBAI INDIAN 17-Feb UNIFEEDER 8,509 T CONTAINERS IMP 20<>EXP <>300 TEUS
8 m.v SSL THAMIRABARANI INDIAN PM 18-Feb UNIFEEDER 18,500 T CONTAINERS IMP 250 <>EXP <>  250 TEUS
9 m.v SSL KRISHNA INDIAN PM 20-Feb UNIFEEDER 15,000 T CONTAINERS IMP 460 <>EXP <> 550 TEUS

96,609
[J] CRUDE & POL PRODUCTS
1 m.t HERCULES I M.ISLANDS ROADS 18.44 13-Feb ATLANTIC 260,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
2 m.t SAMOS MALTA 01.00 17-Feb ATLANTIC 135,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL
3 LPG/C. APOLLO OCEAN VIETNAM 06.00 17-Feb HARIKA 24,000 T LPG A/C BPCL,IOCL& HPCL
4 m.t ELENI LIBERIA AM 18-Feb ATLANTIC 135,000 T CRUDE OIL A/C HPCL

554,000
FOOD GRAINS & OTHER EDIBLES

[K] NIL
0
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ITRA/SOP/FBP AT 06.00 Hrs On 
Berth Name of the Vessel Seniority Agent Cargo To-day upto-                  Balance

OB-1 V A C A N T

OB -2 V A C A N T

C.TERMINAL V A C A N T

VGCB m.v SDTR GLORIA VGCB JYOTHI I/ COKING COAL 3,000 3,000 81,716

SPM V A C A N T

OSTT V A C A N T

LPG LPG/C. GREEN SACHI Seniority ATLANTIC I/ LPG 0 0 13,556

CB-1 V A C A N T

CB-2 V A C A N T

CB-3 m.v GSL MELINA VCTPL MAERSK I & E CONTAINERS 1,303 1,303 48,115

CB-4 V A C A N T

EQ-1A m.v SAKIAYA ORCHID EQ -1A [O & M] SEATRANS I/ COKING COAL 29,800 40,100 7,226

EQ-1 V A C A N T

EQ-3 V A C A N T

EQ-4 m.v  RIGHT HILL Seniority DWARAKA I/GENERAL CARGO 0 0 1532

EQ-5 V A C A N T

EQ-6 m.v SAI FORTUNE EQ -6[EVERSUN ESHWAR E/ CP COKE 2,600 2,600 12,700

EQ-7 V A C A N T

EQ-8 m.v ALPHA WISDOM VSPL OSL I/ COKING COAL 15,514 78,447 0

EQ-9 m.v XIN HA TONG 51 VSPL SPARTANS I/ M.ORE 24,000 46,036 8,599

EQ-10 V A C A N T

Gr.Ch.B V A C A N T
PRIMAVERA II

WQ-1RE V A C A N T

WQ-1 m.v PW ACTION Seniority GFSA I/ NUT COKE 3,500 3,500 21,324

WQ-2 m.v SHANDONG FU ZHI Seniority GFSA I/ MET COKE 7,200 22,009 3,426

WQ-3 V A C A N T

WQ-4 m.v LIMCO SILVER Seniority GPRMA E/ GENERAL CARGO 112 112 1,404

WQ-5 V A C A N T

WQ-6 m.v MANDARIN RIVER ICTPL INTEGRAL I/ M.ORE 6,100 8,228 21,675

WQ-7 m.v SEA SPIRIT VMCBTL CESAC I/ R.PHOSPHATE 4,900 8,428 39,787
0 172401

WQ-8 V A C A N T

OR-1 V A C A N T

OR-2 V A C A N T

OR-3 m.t MAYAFAIR Seniority ATLANTIC I/ HSD & MS 800 800 6,354

FB m.t GOLDEN UNITY Seniority SEATRANS I/ S.ACID 4,000 11,000 0
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Note:-    1 The berths allotted in this list are tentative and are subject to alternation without prior notice
2 This list is not intended  for publication.
3
4
5
6

Tide:- Hrs Mtrs.
08.06 01.09
20.25 01.41

February 16, 2026 TRAFFIC MANAGER

VISAKHAPATNAM PORT AUTHORITY
Traffic  Department

Sunday, February 15, 2026

All Agents are requested to inform their respesctive vessels to ensure that there is free access on the deck for dock workers 
All users are requested to submit messages through PCS mode, otherwise applications would not be accepted 
Agents/Stevedores/C & F Agents of working and expected vessels should attend daily berthing meeting without fail.
OR-2 BERTH WAS DE-COMMISSIONED FROM 16TH OCTOBER - 2023
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